TEE# 1
8:30 AM
8:41 AM
8:52 AM
9:03 AM
9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM

TEE# 10
8:30 AM
8:41 AM
8:52 AM
9:03 AM
9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM

La Quinta Country Club
B. CAULEY S. STEVENS
L. ABERG H. ENGLISH
H. LI C. LAMPRECHT
A.LONG K. STREELMAN
S. SCHEFFLER J. ROSE
T. FINAU M. GREYSERMAN
R. FOWLER N. ECHAVARRIA
R. HENLEY A. BHATIA
B. BROWN D. FORD
M. KUCHAR C. VILLEGAS
K. MITCHELL Z. JOHNSON
S. STRAKA S. BURNS
L. CLANTON K. NAKAJIMA
J. KEEFER M. THORBJORNSEN
W. ZALATORIS D. BERGER
P. FISHBURN J. SUBER
L. GRIFFIN E. VAN ROOYEN
C. DAVIS A. NOVAK
S. KIM F. CAPAN III
P. MALNATI B. GARNETT
K. YU K. VILIPS
A. SADDIER G. SARGENT
W. MOUW M. MCCARTY
A. SMALLEY M. MCGREEVY
T. PENDRITH N. TAYLOR
S. LEE C. BLANCHET
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9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM

TEE# 10
8:30 AM
8:41 AM
8:52 AM
9:03 AM
9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM
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Nicklaus Tournament Course

T. KANAYA
E. GRILLO

P. COODY

M. SCHMID
S. VALIMAKI
E. GONZALEZ
C. RAMEY

J. BRIDGEMAN
H. LEBIODA
A. ECKROAT
C. PHILLIPS
S. FISK

D. BROWN

V. WHALEY

B. HORSCHEL
J. SVENSSON
R. CAMPOS

S. KIM

J. PARRY
T.HOGE

W. CLARK

J. LOWER

M. FITZPATRICK
C. BEZUIDENHOUT
P. CANTLAY

R. CASTILLO

D. GHIM

M. HUGHES
J. SMITH

D. LIPSKY
M. PAVON
S. YELLAMARAJU
H. HIGGS
C. KIRK

D. WU

A. SCHENK
A. LANDRY
J. VEGAS
Z.BAUCHOU

M. HUBBARD
M. LEE

K. HIRATA
M. WALLACE
D. RILEY
SALINDA
E. COLE
R. MACINTYRE
S. RYDER
A.SCOTT
R
B
D

—

. H@IJGAARD
. GRIFFIN
. CHATFIELD

TEE# 1
8:30 AM
8:41 AM
8:52 AM
9:03 AM
9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM

TEE# 10
8:30 AM
8:41 AM
8:52 AM
9:03 AM
9:14 AM
9:25 AM
9:36 AM
9:47 AM
9:58 AM
10:09 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM

Pete Dye Stadium Course

S. THEEGALA
J. HIGHSMITH
P. NYHOLM
S. POWER

D. THOMPSON
A. TOSTI

M. KIM

N. DUNLAP
A. SMOTHERMAN
J. DAY

C. HOFFMAN
B. HARMAN
A. EWART

K. ROY

T. KIM

J. VANDERLAAN
R. HOEY

K. KITAYAMA
C.KIM

J. DAHMEN
H. HALL

J. DUFNER
A. SVENSSON
A. PUTNAM
S. JAEGER
K. VENTURA

P. RODGERS
A. POTGIETER
J. KANG

T. MOORE

M. BRENNAN
M. ROZO

D. MCCARTHY
G. WOODLAND
N. SHIPLEY
A.NOREN

B. SNEDEKER
M. HOMA

A. DUMONT DE CHASSART

M. MEISSNER
L. HODGES
Z.DOU

R. HISATSUNE
J. POSTON
M. BLOCK

B. HOSSLER
R. GERARD
D. WALKER
C. YOUNG

P. KIZZIRE
B. CAMPBELL
J. STANGER



